

SB026-26
Cedars Rd to Sugarloaf Pkwy - DOT Project 13895
Natural Gas

				Gunter Construction Company, Inc.		W.L. Griffin Company, LLC	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Warranties and Bonds	1	LS	\$15,878.00	\$15,878.00	\$22,031.79	\$22,031.79
2	Remobilization	1	LS	\$4,653.03	\$4,653.03	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	8" Steel Bore	3,800	LF	\$106.77	\$405,726.00	\$145.00	\$551,000.00
4	4" Polyethylene Bore	1,000	LF	\$73.32	\$73,320.00	\$35.00	\$35,000.00
5	4" Polyethylene Trench	1,500	LF	\$37.28	\$55,920.00	\$20.00	\$30,000.00
6	8" Steel Open Trench	6,200	LF	\$68.65	\$425,630.00	\$91.53	\$567,486.00
7	2" Polyethylene Trench	500	LF	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
8	2" Polyethylene Bore	1,000	LF	\$32.86	\$32,860.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00
9	4" Polyethylene Tie-in	2	EA	\$1,910.17	\$3,820.34	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
10	2" Polyethylene Tie-in	2	EA	\$1,213.72	\$2,427.44	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
11	4" Regulator Station Tie-over	1	EA	\$9,789.49	\$9,789.49	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
12	2" Regulator Station Install	1	EA	\$6,682.92	\$6,682.92	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
13	Service Replacement Steel	3	EA	\$3,996.97	\$11,990.91	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
14	Locate Station Installation	15	EA	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$60,000.00
15	6" Steel Tap	1	EA	\$6,798.00	\$6,798.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
16	4" Steel Tap, Stop and Cap	1	EA	\$11,330.00	\$11,330.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
17	Railroad Bore	1	EA	\$48,152.50	\$48,152.50	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
18	2" Service Tie-over	1	EA	\$3,757.47	\$3,757.47	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
19	Add for Rock Bore	1500	LF	\$210.00	\$315,000.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00
20	Add for Blast/Hammer Rock	500	LF	\$88.00	\$44,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
21	Cost Plus/Crew with Welder	1	Daily Rate	\$4,619.96	\$4,619.96	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
22	Cost Plus/Crew without Welder	1	Daily Rate	\$3,695.64	\$3,695.64	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
TOTAL				\$1,497,551.70		\$1,490,817.79	

Recommended Vendors:

W.L. Griffin Company, LLC
134 Hickory Flat Road
Gillsville, GA 30543